3
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) Connector
Straddle Mount Plug SBH Series

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Serial Attached SCSI (SAS) Connector
Straddle Mount Plug SBH Series
TS-2179-01
Sheet 2 of 3
S1 - GROUND S8 - GROUND P1 - 3.3 V P8 - 5 V
S2 - A + S9 - A + P2 - 3.3 V P9 - 5 V
S3 - A - S10 - A - P3 - 3.3 V P10 - GROUND
S4 - GROUND S11 - GROUND P4 - GROUND P11 - GROUND
S5 - B - S12 - B - P5 - GROUND P12 - GROUND
S6 - B + S13 - B + P6 - GROUND P13 - 12 V
S7 - GROUND S14 - GROUND P7 - 5 V P14 - 12 V
CONNECTOR PIN ASSIGNMENT
P15 - 12 V
4.38
 [0.17]
3.90
 [0.15]
1.27
 [0.05]
17.78
 [0.70]
1.27
 [0.05]
7.62
 [0.30]
4.80
 [0.19]
0.80
 [0.03]
4.90
 [0.19]
1.27
 [0.05]
0.84
 [0.03]
15.88
 [0.63]
15.88
 [0.63]
5.12
 [0.20]
1.27
 [0.05]
P15 P1 S7 S1
12.00
 [0.47]